Systems, Fire alarm systems and all associated software, hardware and accessories.

C-4 Signed Cover Memo

Security Resolution

Signed Resolution 2010-13.pdf

Attachments:

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE EXTENSION OF THE EXISTING 

CONTRACT WITH MICRO SECURITY SOLUTIONS FOR A PERIOD 

THROUGH MAY 31, 2010 IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE HUNDRED 

FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS  ($150,000.00) FOR SECURITY EQUIPMENT 

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF CCTV SYSTEMS, ACCESS 

CONTROL SYSTEMS, FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS AND ALL ASSOCIATED 

SOFTWARE, HARDWARE AND ACCESSORIES. 

[Note for the Record: Please refer to those comments referenced above on Agenda

[...]

services through the end of the contract period, December 31, 2010.

URS Res 12-31

URS COVER NEW

C-6 Signed Cover Memo

Signed Resolution 2010-14.pdf

Attachments:

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN INCREASE IN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND 

DOLLARS ($250,000.00) FOR URS CORPORATION, ENVIRONMENTAL 

ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, FOR ADDITIONAL SERVICES THROUGH 

THE END OF THE CONTRACT PERIOD, DECEMBER 31, 2010. 

[Note for the Record: Please refer to those comments referenced above on Agenda 

Item C-3].

A motion was made by Commissioner Anderson, seconded by Commissioner

[...]

Consultants, for additional services through the end of the contract period, December 31, 

2010.

RCamp Dresser Res 12-31

camp cover 12-31

C-8 Signed Cover Memo

Signed Resolution 2010-16.pdf

Attachments:

RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN INCREASE IN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND 

DOLALRS ($150,000.00) FOR CAMP, DRESSER AND MCKEE, INC. (CDM), 

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, FOR ADDITIONAL 

SERVICES THROUGH THE END OF THE CONTRACT, DECEMBER 31, 2010. 

[Note for the Record: Please refer to those comments referenced above on Agenda 

Item C-3].

[...]

10-0114 Resolution accepting the recommendation of the Chief Procurement Officer to award the 

Ponce de Leon Boulevard Median Installation and Roadway Improvements (Phase II) 

Project to Tran Construction, Inc. pursuant to Section 2-828 of the Procurement Code 

and Invitation for Bid (IFB) 2009.12.01 in the amount of $1,513,727.60 (one million five 

hundred thirteen thousand seven hundred twenty-seven dollars and sixty cents); further 

authorizing an appropriation of funds for this project.

Bid Response

Tabulation Sheet

Consultant's Recommendation

Resolution

H-1 Signed Cover Memo

Signed Resolution 2010-19.pdf

Attachments:

RESOLUTION ACCEPTING THE RECOMMENDATION OF THE CHIEF

[...]

PROCUREMENT OFFICER TO AWARD THE PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD 

MEDIAN INSTALLATION AND ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS (PHASE II) 

PROJECT TO TRAN CONSTRUCTION, INC. PURSUANT TO SECTION 2-828 

OF THE PROCUREMENT CODE AND INVITATION FOR BID (IFB) 2009.12.01 IN 

THE AMOUNT OF $1,513,727.60 (ONE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THIRTEEN 

THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND SIXTY 

CENTS); FURTHER AUTHORIZING AN APPROPRIATION OF FUNDS FOR 

THIS PROJECT.  

[Note for the Record:  The verbatim transcript for Agenda Item H-1 is available for 

public inspection in the City Clerks Office and in Legistar].

A motion was made by Vice Mayor Kerdyk, Jr., seconded by Commissioner